General Catalog 2025236
R
op
e-
st
yl
e
cu

Dimensions (in / mm)
Model D
(in/mm)
Loop length
(in/mm)
L
(ft/m)
RCSL-1.5 1.57 / 40 4.96 / 126 8 / 2.4
RCSL-3.1 3.15 / 80 9.88 / 251 8 / 2.4
RCLL-4.7 4.72 / 120 14.84 / 377 8 / 2.4
RCLL-7.8 7.87 / 200 24.72 / 628 8 / 2.4
RCLL-11.8 11.81 / 300 37.09 / 942 8 / 2.4
References
Product Model Primary rating (A) Window (in / mm) Product Model Number Reference
RCSL
200 Ø 1.57 / 40 RCSL-1.5-0200 4874 1009
250 Ø 3.15 / 80 RCSL-3.1-0250 4874 110A
600 Ø 3.15 / 80 RCSL-3.1-0600 4874 110D
1000 Ø 3.15 / 80 RCSL-3.1-1000 4874 110F
RCLL
1000
Ø 4.7 / 120 RCLL-4.7-1000 4874 200F
Ø 7.8 / 200 RCLL-7.8-1000 4874 210F
2000
Ø 4.7 / 120 RCLL-4.7-2000 4874 200K
Ø 7.8 / 200 RCLL-7.8-2000 4874 210K
5000 Ø 12.0 / 305 RCLL-11.8-5000 4874 220P
Ideal for busbars or higher currents
Rogowski 333 mV current sensors
RCSL-1.5 RCSL-3.1 RCLL-4.7 RCLL-7.8 RCLL-11.8
Primary rating (A) 200 250 600 1000 1000 2000 1000 2000 5000